E1_V
1
LED Optic
Low power consumption
Combined visual & infrared visibility for pilots using
night vision (optional)
Small form factor, minimal wind loading
Tough UV-stabilized LEXAN® polycarbonate lens &

ICAO LIOL Type B
AVLITE
HOW TO ORDER
ICAO Type A & B LIOL Single Fixture
AV-OL-ILAB-[Model]-[Colour]-[?]-[?]
Product No.:
Certification:
ILAB = ICAO Type A & B LIOL
Model:
12 = 12–48 VDC
UM = 110–240 VAC
Colour:
R = Red
IR = Infrared
RIR = Combined Red/IR
Monitoring & Control:
GSM = GSM
[blank] = No monitoring & control
RS Communications Port:
RS = RS communications port (VDC Model)
[blank] = No RS communications port
Note: Please contact your Avlite